
           
      Page 1

ZONE 1 - 201434 - VACANCY P HARRELL  - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:50 am DISTANCE: 33.51
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:26 am NO STUDENTS...9
BUS NUMBER: 201634 TOTAL TIME: 1:36 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:50 AM DEPART WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:07 AM 3020 LACOSTE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:08 AM KINGS GATE DR S & LACOSTE RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:16 AM KINGS BRANCH DR N & KINGS GATE DR W (NW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:19 AM MEADOW LN & KINGS BRANCH DR S (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:21 AM 3120 MEADOW LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:26 AM ROSE CHING DR & SELESTE DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:29 AM CHING DAIRY RD & REMINGTON ESTATES DR

(SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 6:32 AM CHING DAIRY RD & LAVERNE DR S (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 6:36 AM WOODARD DR & GRIFFICE RD (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 6:41 AM MOFFETT RD @HARRELSON BODY SHOP 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:43 AM 7565 MOFFETT RD @ R V MOBILE HOME LOTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 6:44 AM HARWELL RD & MOFFETT RD (N) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 6:45 AM MOFFETT RD & SUMMIT DR (SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 6:48 AM CHARMINGDALE DR S & CHARMINGDALE DR E

(SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
16 6:56 AM MUIRFIELD CT & LEGENDS ROW (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 7:04 AM MOFFETT RD & SPYGLASS DR (S) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
18 7:14 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -9 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 7:26 AM ARRIVE WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

ZONE 1 - 201634 - VACANCY P HARRELL - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:45 pm DISTANCE: 33.39
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 03:37 pm NO STUDENTS...24
BUS NUMBER: 201634 TOTAL TIME: 1:52 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 1:45 PM DEPART WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 1:58 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 24 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:30 PM 3020 LACOSTE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:31 PM KINGS GATE DR S & LACOSTE RD (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:37 PM KINGS GATE DR W & KINGS BRANCH DR S (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:39 PM KINGS BRANCH DR N & KINGS GATE DR W (NW) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:42 PM MEADOW LN & KINGS BRANCH DR S (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:44 PM 3120 MEADOW LN -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:49 PM SELESTE DR & ROSE CHING DR (NE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:52 PM CHING DAIRY RD & REMINGTON ESTATES DR

(SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
11 2:55 PM CHING DAIRY RD & LAVERNE DR S (NW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 2:59 PM WOODARD DR & GRIFFICE RD (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:04 PM MOFFETT RD @HARRELSON BODY SHOP -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:06 PM 7565 MOFFETT RD @ R V MOBILE HOME LOTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:07 PM MOFFETT RD & SUMMIT DR (SE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:10 PM CHARMINGDALE DR S & CHARMINGDALE DR E

(SE) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
17 3:18 PM MUIRFIELD CT & LEGENDS ROW (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 3:26 PM MOFFETT RD & SPYGLASS DR (S) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 3:37 PM ARRIVE WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

ZONE 1- 202250 - CRYSTAL ALEXANDER - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:23 am DISTANCE: 12.54
DRIVER NAME: ALEXANDER, CRYSTAL FINISH TIME: 07:08 am NO STUDENTS...28
BUS NUMBER: 202250 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:23 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:36 AM 1800 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENT HILL

APTS 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
3 6:37 AM 1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FORREST

HILL APTS 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
4 6:39 AM PALLISTER PL W & PALLISTER ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:45 AM MOFFETT RD & STEVENS LN (SE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:46 AM 4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APTS 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:47 AM MOFFETT RD & REYNOLDS DR (S) 9 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:52 AM AUTUMNDALE DR & MAMIE DR (SE) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:59 AM WOLF RIDGE RD & HOLLEMAN DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:02 AM DICKSON LN & WOLF RIDGE RD (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 7:04 AM WOLF RIDGE RD & CHAMBORD LN (SW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 7:08 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -28 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

ZONE 1- 202250 - CRYSTAL ALEXANDER - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:03 pm DISTANCE: 12.89
DRIVER NAME: ALEXANDER, CRYSTAL FINISH TIME: 02:44 pm NO STUDENTS...33
BUS NUMBER: 202250 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:03 PM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:16 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 33 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:22 PM 1800 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENT HILL

APTS -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 2:23 PM 1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FORREST

HILL APTS -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
5 2:25 PM PALLISTER PL W & PALLISTER ST (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:28 PM MOFFETT RD & STEVENS LN (SW) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:29 PM 4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APTS -6 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:30 PM MOFFETT RD & REYNOLDS DR (E) -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:33 PM AUTUMNDALE DR & MAMIE DR (SW) -8 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:39 PM WOLF RIDGE RD & HOLLEMAN DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 2:42 PM DICKSON LN & WOLF RIDGE RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 2:44 PM WOLF RIDGE RD & CHAMBORD LN (SW) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

ZONE 1 - 201643 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:24 am DISTANCE: 7.54
DRIVER NAME: Chambers, Robert FINISH TIME: 06:51 am NO STUDENTS...32
BUS NUMBER: 201643 TOTAL TIME: 0:27 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:24 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:30 AM GREENWAY DR N & BOWIE CT (E) 11 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:32 AM GREENWAY DR E & MARLBORO CT (SW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:34 AM 6725 ZEIGLER BLVD @ SAGE HILL APTS 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:36 AM ATHEY RD & VALDEZ DR (NE) 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:39 AM WOODCREST DR & LUCERNE DR (SW) 9 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:43 AM CHALET DR N & INNSBRUCK DR (SE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:51 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -32 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 6

ZONE 1 - 201643 - ROBERT CHAMBERS - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:07 pm DISTANCE: 11.19
DRIVER NAME: Chambers, Robert FINISH TIME: 02:47 pm NO STUDENTS...37
BUS NUMBER: 201643 TOTAL TIME: 0:40 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:07 PM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:20 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 37 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:28 PM CHALET DR N & INNSBRUCK DR (NW) -6 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:32 PM WOODCREST DR & LUCERNE DR (NE) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:35 PM VALDEZ DR & ATHEY RD (NW) -11 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:39 PM GREENWAY DR E & MARLBORO CT (NE) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:40 PM GREENWAY DR N & BOWIE CT (SW) -8 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:47 PM 6725 ZEIGLER BLVD @ SAGE HILL APTS -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 7

ZONE 1 - 202143 - SHARON CHANDLER - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:25 am DISTANCE: 20.25
DRIVER NAME: CHANDLER, SHARON FINISH TIME: 07:25 am NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:25 AM DEPART WHISTLER SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:35 AM SPRING HILL AVE & BISHOP LN N (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:38 AM 4610 SPRING HILL AVE @ CARONDOLET APTS 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:40 AM MCGREGOR AVE N & STEIN AVE (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:43 AM BRENTWOOD LN & PARKWAY ST W (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:46 AM NORDEN DR S & COSGROVE DR (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:50 AM N UNIVERSITY BLVD & VANDERBILT DR (NE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:51 AM N UNIVERSITY BLVD & WILLIAM AND MARY ST

(S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 6:52 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & KENSINGTON DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:53 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & MEMORY LN (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:54 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & DAVID LANGAN DR W (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:55 AM FOREST DALE DR & MARIETTA DR S (NE) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 6:58 AM DRUID DR & GARLAND ST (S) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 7:00 AM PRINCETON DR & PEABODY DR (SE) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 7:10 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -14 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 7:25 AM ARRIVE WHISTLER SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 8

ZONE 1 - 202143 - SHARON CHANDLER - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:08 pm DISTANCE: 21.53
DRIVER NAME: CHANDLER, SHARON FINISH TIME: 03:07 pm NO STUDENTS...28
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:59 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:08 PM DEPART WHISTLER SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:20 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 28 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:26 PM PRINCETON DR & PEABODY DR (SE) -6 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:28 PM DRUID DR & GARLAND ST (S) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:30 PM FOREST DALE DR & MARIETTA DR S (NE) -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:32 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & DAVID LANGAN DR W (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:33 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & KENSINGTON DR (W) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:39 PM WILLIAM AND MARY ST & N UNIVERSITY BLVD

(SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 2:42 PM N UNIVERSITY BLVD & VANDERBILT DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:46 PM NORDEN DR S & COSGROVE DR (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 2:48 PM BRENTWOOD LN & PARKWAY ST W (W) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 2:52 PM MCGREGOR AVE N & STEIN AVE (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 2:53 PM  SPRING HILL AVE @ CARONDOLET APTS -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 2:58 PM SPRING HILL AVE & BISHOP LN N (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:07 PM ARRIVE WHISTLER SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 9

ZONE 1 - 201642 - SHERRY DARLEY - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:23 am DISTANCE: 9.95
DRIVER NAME: DARLEY, SHERRY FINISH TIME: 07:06 am NO STUDENTS...10
BUS NUMBER: 201642 TOTAL TIME: 0:43 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:23 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:34 AM MOFFETT RD & WOODLEY RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:37 AM OVERLOOK RD & BRADMAR DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:38 AM OVERLOOK RD & MORLEE DR E (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:39 AM OVERLOOK RD & RACINE AVE (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:40 AM OVERLOOK RD & DEERWOOD DR E (NE) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:41 AM CARLISLE DR N & CARLISLE DR E (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:42 AM SCOTTSDALE DR & CARLISLE DR W (NW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:43 AM PRINCESS HELEN RD W & SCOTTSDALE DR

(NE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
10 6:44 AM PRINCESS HELEN RD & PRINCESS HELEN RD W

(E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
11 6:46 AM CARLISLE DR E & PRINCESS HELEN RD (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 6:48 AM MISSISSIPPI ST & DOVER ST (S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 6:58 AM MISSISSIPPI ST & DOTHAN ST (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 7:06 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -10 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 10

ZONE 1 - 201642 - SHERRY DARLEY - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PB
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:00 pm DISTANCE: 11.83
DRIVER NAME: DARLEY, SHERRY FINISH TIME: 02:48 pm NO STUDENTS...24
BUS NUMBER: 201642 TOTAL TIME: 0:48 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:00 PM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:12 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 24 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:25 PM MOFFETT RD & WOODLEY RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:28 PM OVERLOOK RD & BRADMAR DR (NW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:29 PM OVERLOOK RD & MORLEE DR E (NW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:30 PM OVERLOOK RD & DEERWOOD DR E (NE) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:32 PM OVERLOOK RD & RACINE AVE (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:34 PM CARLISLE DR E & CARLISLE DR N (E) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:36 PM CARLISLE DR W & SCOTTSDALE DR (NE) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:39 PM SCOTTSDALE DR & PRINCESS HELEN RD W (S) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 2:43 PM PRINCESS HELEN RD W & PRINCESS HELEN RD

(SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
12 2:47 PM PRINCESS HELEN RD & CARLISLE DR E (NW) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 2:48 PM MISSISSIPPI ST & DOVER ST (S) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 11

ZONE 1 - 201639 - PRESTON HARRELL - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE -  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 18.30
DRIVER NAME: Harrell, Preston FINISH TIME: 07:05 am NO STUDENTS...21
BUS NUMBER: 201639 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:15 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:30 AM YESTER OAKS DR @ FIRE HOUSE SUBS 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:33 AM AIRPORT BLVD & RUE MAISON (NW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:35 AM  AIRPORT BLVD @ I HOP 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:40 AM SUNSET DR S & APRIL ST (NW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:45 AM BIT AND SPUR RD & GENERAL BULLARD AVE

(NE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
7 6:48 AM AIRPORT BLVD & HIGHLAND WOODS DR E (NE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:50 AM  HILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:55 AM OLD SHELL RD & WEST DR (SW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 7:05 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -21 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 12

ZONE 1 - 201639 - PRESTON HARRELL - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE -  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:02 pm DISTANCE: 16.64
DRIVER NAME: Harrell, Preston FINISH TIME: 02:55 pm NO STUDENTS...16
BUS NUMBER: 201639 TOTAL TIME: 0:53 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:02 PM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:20 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 16 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:38 PM YESTER OAKS DR @ FIRE HOUSE SUBS -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:40 PM AIRPORT BLVD & RUE MAISON (NW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:41 PM  AIRPORT BLVD SERVICE RD @ I HOP 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:45 PM APRIL ST & SUNSET DR S (SE) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:47 PM BIT AND SPUR RD & GENERAL BULLARD AVE

(NE) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
8 2:48 PM GENERAL BULLARD AVE & ROSEWOOD DR

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 2:49 PM AIRPORT BLVD & HIGHLAND WOODS DR E (NE) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:52 PM 271 HILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 2:55 PM OLD SHELL RD & WEST DR -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 13

ZONE 1 - 201650 - JOSEPH JOHNSON - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:13 am DISTANCE: 18.91
DRIVER NAME: JOHNSON, JOSEPH FINISH TIME: 07:06 am NO STUDENTS...11
BUS NUMBER: 201650 TOTAL TIME: 0:53 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:13 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:15 AM 1200 CODY RD N @ HALMARK APTS 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:17 AM CODY RD N & VICTOR RD @ CHURCH 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:20 AM CROSSROAD DR & OKLAHOMA DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:23 AM SPRINGHILL PLACE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:24 AM 6451 OLD SHELL RD @ TWIN OAKS APTS 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:29 AM 6900 AIRPORT BLVD @ CIRCLE K 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:30 AM  FOREMAN RD @ PALISADE APT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:31 AM DICKENS FERRY RD @ AUTUMNWOODS APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:33 AM DICKENS FERRY RD & BURTONWOOD DR (W) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 6:37 AM (WILLOW WOODS APT'S) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 6:54 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -11 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:06 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 14

ZONE 1 - 201650 - JOSEPH JOHNSON - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:25 pm DISTANCE: 19.20
DRIVER NAME: Johnson, Joseph FINISH TIME: 03:18 pm NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 201650 TOTAL TIME: 0:53 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:25 PM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:33 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 15 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:49 PM OKLAHOMA DR & CROSS ROADS DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:52 PM SPRINGHILL PLACE -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:53 PM 6451 OLD SHELL RD @ TWIN OAKS APTS -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:57 PM 6900 AIRPORT BLVD @ CIRCLE K -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:59 PM FOREMAN RD @ PALISADE APT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:01 PM  DICKENS FERRY RD @ AUTUMNWOODS APTS -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:02 PM DICKENS FERRY RD & BURTONWOOD DR (NE) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:05 PM WILLOW WOODS APTS -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:12 PM CODY RD N & VICTOR RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:13 PM 1066 CODY RD N @ HALLMARK APTS -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:18 PM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 15

ZONE 1 - 202061 - MORGAN MANNING - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE -  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:29 am DISTANCE: 19.41
DRIVER NAME: MANNING, MORGAN FINISH TIME: 06:56 am NO STUDENTS...20
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:27 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:29 AM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:30 AM OVERLOOK RD & RODERICK RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:31 AM MIDDLE RING RD & MANOR DR (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:32 AM JAMES ST & BARKER DR W (NW) 11 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:33 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & ATHEY RD (SW) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:34 AM ADRIAN LN & ZEIGLER BLVD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:35 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & DEERFIELD DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:36 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN CIR (SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:37 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & FOREST WOOD DR (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:38 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & WENDOVER RD (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:40 AM ZEIGLER BLVD & CENTERWOOD DR (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:56 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -20 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 16

ZONE 1 - 202061 - MORGAN MANNING - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE -  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:00 pm DISTANCE: 15.58
DRIVER NAME: MANNING, MORGAN FINISH TIME: 02:44 pm NO STUDENTS...23
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:44 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:00 PM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:20 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 23 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:28 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & CENTERWOOD DR (NE) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:30 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & WENDOVER RD (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:31 PM FOREST WOOD DR & ZEIGLER BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:32 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & CHALLEN CIR (NW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:33 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & DEERFIELD DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:35 PM ZEIGLER BLVD & ADRIAN LN (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:36 PM ATHEY RD & ZEIGLER BLVD (NE) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:39 PM JAMES ST & BARKER DR W (NW) -9 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 2:41 PM MANOR DR & MIDDLE RING RD (SW) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 2:44 PM OVERLOOK RD & WITHERS AVE & RODERICK

RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

           
  



           
      Page 17

ZONE 1 - 201641 - TERRELL SMILEY - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 9.23
DRIVER NAME: SMILEY, TERRELL FINISH TIME: 07:05 am NO STUDENTS...17
BUS NUMBER: 201641 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:30 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:42 AM LINCOLN BLVD & 3RD ST (SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:43 AM LINCOLN BLVD & 6TH ST (SE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:44 AM LINCOLN BLVD & 8TH ST (SE) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:46 AM LINCOLN BLVD & 11TH ST (NE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:48 AM 14TH ST & LINCOLN BLVD (NE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:49 AM LEFLORE DR & AARON DR W (SE) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:52 AM FELHORN RD E & BILOXI AVE (SE) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 7:05 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -17 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 18

ZONE 1 - 201641 - TERRELL SMILEY - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:45 pm DISTANCE: 11.92
DRIVER NAME: SMILEY, TERRELL FINISH TIME: 02:40 pm NO STUDENTS...16
BUS NUMBER: 201641 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 1:45 PM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 1:55 PM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 16 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:25 PM FELHORN RD E & BILOXI AVE (SE) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:28 PM LEFLORE DR & AARON DR W (SE) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:35 PM LINCOLN BLVD & 14TH ST (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:37 PM LINCOLN BLVD & 11TH ST (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:38 PM LINCOLN BLVD & 8TH ST (NW) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:39 PM LINCOLN BLVD & 6TH ST (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:40 PM LINCOLN BLVD & 3RD ST (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 19

ZONE 1 - 202058 - TONYA WILSON - TO SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 7.58
DRIVER NAME: WILSON, TONYA FINISH TIME: 06:56 am NO STUDENTS...8
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:26 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:30 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:33 AM 1421 CODY RD @ TRLR PARK ON LEFT 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:34 AM CODY BLVD & PEACHTREE AVE (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:36 AM GENTILLY DR W & GENTILLY DR N (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:39 AM LANCE CT & PRINCETON WOODS BLVD (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:40 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & SUMMER PLACE DR E

(NE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
7 6:42 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & HALL RD (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:43 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & MORGANTHAU DR (E) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:44 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & COLONIAL LN E (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:47 AM COLONIAL OAKS DR & COLONIAL CIR N (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:48 AM COLONIAL OAKS DR & FOREST PARK DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:50 AM HIGHLAND FOREST DR & FOREST PARK DR

(SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
13 6:56 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL -8 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 20

ZONE 1 - 202058 - TONYA WILSON - FROM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:00 am DISTANCE: 13.45
DRIVER NAME: WILSON, TONYA FINISH TIME: 02:56 pm NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 12:56 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:00 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:20 AM SCARBOROUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL 19 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:26 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & COLONIAL LN E (E) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:29 AM COLONIAL CIR N & COLONIAL OAKS DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:31 AM COLONIAL OAKS DR & FOREST PARK DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:33 AM HIGHLAND FOREST DR & FOREST PARK DR

(SW) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
7 2:43 AM 5860 HOWELLS FERRY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:45 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & HALL RD (W) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:48 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & SUMMER PLACE DR E

(W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
10 2:50 AM PRINCETON WOODS BLVD & LANCE CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 2:52 AM GENTILLY DR N & GENTILLY DR W (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 2:54 PM CODY RD N & PEACHTREE AVE (SE) -6 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 2:56 PM 1421 CODY RD @ TRLR PARK ON LEFT -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


